ABSN MASTER CURRICULUM PLAN

YEAR |

Semester #1

NSG204
NSG301
NSG302
NSG303
NSG 303A

Semester #2

NSG205
NSG304
NSG306

Semester #3

NSG307
NSG308
NSG309

YEAR 11

Semester #4

NSG401A
NSG402A
NSG403

NSG409A

COURSES

Introduction to the Profession of Nursing
Nursing Research & Evidence-Based Practice
Pathophysiology
Health Assessment
Health Assessment and Basic Skills Lab
Total Credits

Pharmacology
Adult Health Nursing |
Mental Health Nursing
Total Credits

Geopolitics and Health care Policy
Adult Health Nursing 11
Pediatric/Maternal and Newborn Nursing
Total Credits
COURSES

Nursing Issues in Caring for At-Risk Communities
Nursing Leadership and Management
Transition to Practice
Scholarship Synthesis
Total Credits

CREDITS
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Overall Total Credits: 54



