ABSN MASTER CURRICULUM PLAN

YEAR I	COURSES	CREDITS
Semester #1		
NSG204	Introduction to the Profession of Nursing	3
NSG301	Nursing Research & Evidence-Based Practice	3
NSG302	Pathophysiology	3
NSG303	Health Assessment	3
NSG 303A	Health Assessment and Basic Skills Lab	<u>1</u>
	Total Credits	13
Semester #2		
NSG205	Pharmacology	3
NSG304	Adult Health Nursing I	6
NSG306	Mental Health Nursing	<u>4</u>
	Total Credits	13
Semester #3		
NSG307	Geopolitics and Health care Policy	3
NSG308	Adult Health Nursing II	7
NSG309	Pediatric/Maternal and Newborn Nursing	<u>6</u>
	Total Credits	<u>–</u> 16
YEAR II	COURSES	CREDITS
Semester #4		
NSG401A	Nursing Issues in Caring for At-Risk Communities	4
NSG402A	Nursing Leadership and Management	2
NSG403	Transition to Practice	4
NSG409A	Scholarship Synthesis	<u>2</u>
	Total Credits	12
	Overall Total Cred	lits: 54